
Airport Transfers 

Airport transfer  
from Sighisoara to… 

Economic Class 
 Dacia Lodgy    1-6 SEATS 

Luxury Class 
BMW        1-3 SEATS 

Targu Mures Airport 
( Transilvania Airport ) 

50 Euro 
220 Lei  

65 Euro 
280 Lei 

Cluj Napoca Airport 
( Avram Iancu Airport) 

80 Euro 
350 Lei 

100 Euro 
450 Lei 

Sibiu Airport 
 

65 Euro 
280 Lei 

80 Euro 
350 Lei 

Bucuresti Airport 
( Henry Coanda Airport) 

145 Euro 
650 Lei 

180 Euro 
800 Lei 

Minitours 

from Sighisoara to… 
and back to Hotel 

Economic Class 
 Dacia Lodgy    1-6 SEATS 

Luxury Class 
BMW        1-3 SEATS 

Sibiu – Medieval Citadel 

( 5-6 hours) 
80 Euro 
350 Lei 

100 Euro 
450 Lei 

Turda Saltmine + turda gorge 

( 6-7 hours) 
80 Euro 
350 Lei 

100 Euro 
450 Lei 

BEAR LAKE SOVATA 
(5-6 hours) bathing and swiming 

70 Euro 
300 Lei 

85 Euro 
400 Lei 

Brasov Medieval City 
( 6-7 hours) 

80 Euro 
350 Lei 

100 Euro 
450 Lei 

Alba Iulia Citadel 
( 6-7 hours) 

80 Euro 
350 Lei 

100 Euro 
450 Lei 

- Taylor made minitours , trekking , hiking available on request  

- Price are ALL Inclusive ( VAT , tax , etc.) + English speaker driver 

Make a reservation at :  www.transilvaniadriver.ro        

                                      by Phone : 0040745016180 


