## **Airport Transfers**

Airport transfer	<b>Economic Class</b>	Luxury Class
from Sighisoara to	Dacia Lodgy 1-6 SEATS	BMW 1-3 SEATS
Targu Mures Airport	50 Euro	65 Euro
( Transilvania Airport )	220 Lei	280 Lei
Cluj Napoca Airport	80 Euro	100 Euro
( Avram Iancu Airport)	350 Lei	450 Lei
Sibiu Airport	65 Euro	80 Euro
	280 Lei	350 Lei
<b>Bucuresti Airport</b>	145 Euro	180 Euro
( Henry Coanda Airport)	650 Lei	800 Lei

## **Minitours**

from Sighisoara to and back to Hotel	Economic Class Dacia Lodgy 1-6 SEATS	Luxury Class BMW 1-3 SEATS
Sibiu – Medieval Citadel	80 Euro	100 Euro
( 5-6 hours)	350 Lei	450 Lei
Turda Saltmine + turda gorge	80 Euro	100 Euro
( 6-7 hours)	350 Lei	450 Lei
BEAR LAKE SOVATA	70 Euro	85 Euro
(5-6 hours) bathing and swiming	300 Lei	400 Lei
<b>Brasov Medieval City</b>	80 Euro	100 Euro
( 6-7 hours)	350 Lei	450 Lei
Alba Iulia Citadel	80 Euro	100 Euro
( 6-7 hours)	350 Lei	450 Lei

- Taylor made minitours, trekking, hiking available on request
- Price are ALL Inclusive (VAT, tax, etc.) + English speaker driver
   Make a reservation at: www.transilvaniadriver.ro

by Phone : 0040745016180